

## Contribute to HQ Management Trust

The Headquarters Management Trust owns and operates the real property of the Lubbock County Democratic Property located at 2809 A 74th Street in Lubbock, Texas.

Please help us maintain the infrastructure of the Lubbock County Democratic Headquarters by donating to the HQ Management Trust. Your contributions to the HQ Management Trust will be used solely for the upkeep of the Headquarters.

Your donations will help us pay property taxes and insurance, repair the building, and improve the facility in an ongoing effort to sustain the Headquarters as a wise and worthy capital investment for the Lubbock County Democratic Party.

Name	Date
Mailing Address	
City	, TX Zip
Home Phone	Work Phone
Email	
Employer	OccupaÈon
YES, I will make a monthly donation of \$ to the HQ Management Trust	
YES, I will make a one-time donation	of \$ to the HQ Management Trust
YES, I will mail a donation to the HQ Management Trust	

MAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO:

HQ Management Trust

AND SEND IT WITH THIS COMPLETED FORM TO:

HQ Management Trust

2809 A 74th Street

Lubbock, TX 79423